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FRIDAY, 30.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30111067|AUVPL HEIDELBE. ST.ALB.S. 1.25]5.708.50 ] 1.60 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95[1.97]1.50 | 1.30 ] 1.30 | 2.55]2.75|18.0| 1.72] 1.95] 1.28 | 4.50
12:30111081/AUKA |GUNGAHLIN TUGGER.U. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00]1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.88 | 1.73
12:30[11102AQPL |WYNNUM W. GC UNITED 3.15/3.90|1.90|4.90|2.75]8.50 | 4.80|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]3.50 | 3.50 1.77 |6.50| 1.57 |4.10]1.35| 1.50 | 1.78 | 1.53
12:30111110/AQPL |LIONS GC KNIGH. 1.803.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30 | 4.50 | 9.00 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.20
12:45111068/AUVPL DANDEN.C. DANDENONG | 2.55|3.70|2.30)3.90|3.507.50|6.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.35|2.80]1.77 |5.80|1.72|5.30|1.47|1.67]|1.90 | 1.83
13:00{11082/AUSPL METRO S. CAMPBEL. 1.634.20/4.20)12.40|5.90|3.70|10.5]2.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|2.00 | 1.80)1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 9.00|1.47 | 1.72]1.50 | 2.20
13:00111376/NNSW |BROADMEA. N.LAMBTON 1.089.50 | 17.0 4.10/1.15|1.37
13:00| 4291 |UK2PT |VIKT.SUMY NYVA TER. 2.10/3.15|3.50|3.45/5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 |3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40
13:00] 4292 |UK2PT |PODILL.K. DINAZ V. 1.12]7.50 18.011.4030.011.90|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.20)1.32|2.45]|4.20|23.0|2.60|2.80]1.23 |6.75
13:00| 4293 |UK2PT |MINAJ Y.MARIUP. 1.623.60|5.40]2.45|8.0014.10 | 16.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.40 | 1.92]1.72|4.50]2.75|13.0| 1.85]2.30 ] 1.73 | 3.50
13:00] 4294 |UK2PT |PRYKARPA. METAL.Z. 1.75]3.50 /4.50)2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.85]|2.30]1.85|3.10
13:00| 6731 INFRW|AUSTRAL.W ARGENT.W 1.4014.40|7.25)11.9812.012.75|32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.52|3.40)2.80 | 13.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.47 | 4.50
13:00| 6732 |INFRW|S.KOREA W COLOMB.W 2.30]3.25]2.95(3.704.90|7.25|9.00/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00(2.006.75[2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.30 [ 2.25 | 2.50
13:1511069/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH MELB.PORT 1.1816.75/10.5)11.47 |17.0]2.00 | 60.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.22]1.30|2.40)3.10| 19.0]1.97 | 2.15]1.23 | 4.90
13:30111070/AUVPL HUME CITY GREEN G. 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00]6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.93 | 2.00
13:45111083/AUSPL |ADEL.CITY BEOGRAD 1.75]3.80|3.70 ] 2.65| 5.30 | 4.30 | 9.50 | 2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75] 1.60 | 1.95] 1.65 | 2.30
13:45111084/AUSPL TORRENS PARA HIL. 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.00|5.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]3.35|3.00f1.77|5.90]1.70 | 5.10|1.42|1.65|1.87 | 1.75
14:00/ 4881 VNM 1 |BINH DUO. CO.AN.D. 3.50|3.35|2.00)5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50] 1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
15:00111488NALC |KAZAKHS.W LIECHT.W 1.01]15.0]40.0 5.80/1.10/1.30
15:00| 8560 |[ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. ST.GEORGE 3.60|3.05|2.10 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
16:00111391|URU 2 |COLON M. TACUAR. 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.75|5.40(13.0]/1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30)1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
16:00{11530NO4G1/BAERUM SKJERVOY 1.15]7.50/11.0)1.32 | 15.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.72/1.80
16:00| 4241 |[KAZ 1 |ZHENIS ORDAB.S. 3.80|3.05]2.05|6.25|3.40(11.0/6.75]1.41]2.70 | 540 3.80|7.50 | 6.00 | 2.65| 11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.25| 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.65
16:00) 4248 KAZ 1 |YEL.SEMEY ASTANA 3.00/3.30|2.2514.90 |3.60)9.00|6.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]1.90|6.25]|1.67|2.00)2.35|2.10
16:00| 8539 [SYR  |AL KARAM. HUTTEEN 2.30]3.00]3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.472.50|5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25(2.20|7.25[2.45|/10.0|2.10|2.90(2.75|3.25
16:30| 4246 |[KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. ATYRAU 1.4314.20|7.00)2.05]12.0)3.05|28.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.62)1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.60
17:00111489|NALC |AZERBALW LITHUAN.W 1.1716.50 | 14.0) 1.53 | 25.012.00 | 65.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.62|1.27]1.35|2.70)3.80 | 20.0| 2.40| 2.70 | 1.30 | 6.00
17:00111518/UAE 2 |AL THAID AL HAMR. 2.45]3.30]2.7013.904.40|7.50|8.00)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|3.60|2.90(1.85|6.25[1.95|6.75|1.55| 1.85[2.00 | 2.10
17:00111519|UAE 2 |AL DAHRA FUJAIRAH 4.20/3.50|1.8016.50|2.75]10.5|4.70|2.191.60 | 2.55|2.40]|5.40 | 5.202.25|9.50]1.70 | 4.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.70
17:00111520/UAE 2 |MASFOUT DUB. UTD. 4.90|3.70|1.65|7.25/2.50]13.04.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.35/11.0]1.62 | 4.00]|1.60 | 1.97 | 2.55 | 1.58
17:00111521|UAE 2 HATTA GULF UTD. 1.603.80|5.20]2.35|7.75]3.60 | 16.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.57 | 3.60]2.30 | 11.0] 1.55| 1.90 ] 1.53 | 2.60
17:00111522UAE 2 |AL ARABI DHAFRA 5.10|3.70 | 1.63|7.75|2.45|15.0 | 4.002.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.45 | 12.0|1.65|4.20[1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.65
17:00111531\UAE 2 |FUJAIR.D. AL JAHAM. 1.15]7.0015.0)1.45]25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.50|1.22]11.30|2.45]3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.23 | 5.80
17:00| 3471 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.II SWIT S. 2.75]3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80/8.00|7.00f2.29 1.55]2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20(1.85|6.00[1.80|5.40|1.52|1.75[2.00 | 1.90
17:45/6601 |INTFR |S.ARABIA JORDAN 2.20/3.30|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.20|3.10|2.05|7.00]2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.15
18:00111385NALB |CZECHW CROATIAW 1.05]12.0 | 22.0 3.55|1.25|1.68
18:00111397|NALB |ROMANIA W B&H W 2.40]3.20]2.85[3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25(2.10|7.00(2.20|8.00|1.83|2.45[2.40 | 2.60
18:00111490|NALC |[ESTONIAW ISRAEL W 9.00/4.40|1.35[17.0/1.95]37.0/2.85|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|15.0|16.0|3.50 | 20.0|1.58 |3.70]|2.40 | 2.75|6.00 | 1.58
18:00111523 ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA DIRE DAWA 2.10/3.05|3.60 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00]2781 |BIH 1 |GOSK ZRINJSKI 17.0/10.5]1.08]25.0| 1.25]65.0 | 1.62]3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]20.0 | 18.03.30 | 20.0] 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 5.20 | 1.10
18:00/2782 |BIH 1 |IGMAN BORAC B. 6.50 4.20|1.45(11.0/2.05]22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]8.00|7.75]2.60 | 12.0]1.57 | 3.45]|1.65|1.98|3.90 | 1.48
18:00| 3472 |POL 3 |LKSL.I JASTRZEBI 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
18:00)4247 KAZ 1 |AKTOBE KAIRAT A. 3.00/3.70/2.00|4.90/3.10/9.00|5.80|1.75/1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.87 | 5.70| 1.72| 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.00
18:00|5846 [LTU 1 |SIAUL.I MINIJA K. 3.05|3.70 1 1.9814.90|3.10/9.00 | 5.701.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05|7.25|1.82|5.50[1.70 | 2.15|2.35 | 1.97
18:00| 5847 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS JONAVA 3.00/3.70|2.00f4.80/3.10]9.00|5.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.50 | 3.601.92|6.75]1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90|2.15 | 1.85
18:00/ 5882 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA LIEPAJA 2.75]3.25/2.45|14.60|3.90|8.50|7.75[1.801.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45(2.10|7.25[2.00|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.40 | 2.30
18:00/ 8616 [NALC |SLOVAK.W GIBRALT.W 1.01]15.0|30.0 7.70/1.05]1.10
18:30(11377|CZH3C BLANSKO ST.BRNO 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.301.65/4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 1.88
18:30|4622 |HRV 2 |BIJELO B. DUBRAVA 2.20]3.35]3.05[3.50|5.00/6.25|9.00/2.031.702.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65[1.85|5.80[1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.00 | 2.25
19:0011378/CZE3A |PISEK M.TAB.II 1.90]3.70|3.25)12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |440)1.95|7.25|1.50|1.85]|1.72 | 2.10
19:0011379NALB |SLOVEN.W GREECE W 1.0710.0/22.0)1.30|35.0 2.55/1.45|2.10 2.75]2.90
19:00111380|NALC |LATVIAW MACEDON.W 1.45]4.206.50)2.05|11.0]3.00 | 22.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.05] 1.50 | 4.00
19:00111491|FIN3B |MUSA KIFEN 2.15|3.70|2.80(3.25|4.40 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
19:00[11492/FIN3C |JBK JS HERCU. 1.80]4.20 |3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.201.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
19:00111493|FIN3B |HPS PPJ HELS. 2.40/3.80|2.40(3.50|3.50 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30)1.37
19:00] 1202 |BUGP |LOK.PLOV. MAREK D. 1.25]5.20|11.0)1.75]20.0)2.30 | 65.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.95|1.47]1.47 | 3.35]3.80|23.0|2.60|2.95]|1.456.25
19:00/1241 BLR 1 |DIN.BREST MINSK 1. 1.93]3.30/3.80)3.106.2515.80 | 11.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50)1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.98|2.60]2.15|3.45
19:00| 2761 [MNEP |LOVCEN ARS.TIVAT 3.90|3.35/1.906.00|3.05|11.0|5.601.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00| 5.50|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.88 | 5.80 1.90 | 2.45] 3.15 | 2.00
19:00| 3338 |AUT30|DONAUFELD  |FAVORITN. 1.1717.25/10.5]11.42|16.0|1.95|65.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.42|1.20)1.25|2.203.05|18.0|1.77|1.95]1.20 | 4.70
19:00| 3473 |POL 3 |RESOVIA SKRA 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.35|1.90)1.724.40)2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30 | 1.72 | 3.50
19:00/ 3861 ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU CONSTANT. 1.703.40|5.00]2.70 | 8.50]4.90 | 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 3.40 | 2.25]1.85|6.003.00 | 13.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
19:00|5843 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. DAINAVA 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.72]20.0)2.30 | 65.0|2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.40)1.42|3.15]3.60 | 20.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
19:00| 8615 |CZE3A DOMAZLICE PRIBRAM 1.63]3.90/4.40)2.40|6.2513.90|11.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.60|3.99]2.20|9.50|1.67|1.97]|1.62|2.55
19:20111111NALA |ITALY W SWEDEN W 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.20|4.402.30 | 9.50|1.95|6.50] 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
19:30| 5494 [SW4V |TVAAKERS BOLJAN 1.2216.25/9.50)1.50|14.0)2.05[45.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.30)2.75|18.0| 1.65|1.85] 1.23 | 4.50
20:00{11381|NALB |SERBIAW HUNGARY W 1.573.70 | 5.80)2.40 |9.00|4.00|18.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.92]11.70 |4.40)2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.40|1.75 | 4.20
20:00111392NALC |ANDORA W GEORGIA W 4.10]3.35/1.85/6.50|2.90|12.0 | 5.60[1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00/6.25|5.90(2.60|11.0/1.88|6.00|1.95|2.55[3.40 | 2.05
20:00111393NALC |[MOLDOVAW  |F.ISLAN.W 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.00 | 3.902.20 | 8.00]2.05|7.00]|1.80 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.35
20:0011394/SE4SG|NOSABY OSTERLEN 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.006.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.25|1.92/6.50|1.80|5.70|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 1.95
20:00{11451|NALC |LUXEMBOU. ARMENIA W 1.4814.206.00)2.10|9.50]3.10 | 22.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.90 | 1.60 | 1.53 | 3.402.60 | 12.0]1.60 | 1.95] 1.47 | 3.50
20:00/11454NALC |MALTAW CYPRUS W 1.25]5.20|11.011.72]20.0]2.30|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.40]1.42|3.15]|3.60|20.0]2.35|2.60| 1.40 | 5.90
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00/11485|NALB |UKRAINE W ALBANIA W 1.17 16.50 | 14.011.53|25.0|2.00|65.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.62|1.27|1.35|2.70| 3.80 | 20.0| 2.45|2.70 | 1.30 | 6.00
20:00/11486|NALB |TURKEY W IRELAND W 7.5014.10|1.42114.0/2.10]32.0/3.10]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|12.012.0|3.30 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 4.00| 2.25| 2.70 | 5.50 | 1.65
20:00{11494/DK4PT |FA 2000 AVARTA 1.60|3.904.60]2.35|6.75[3.80|13.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.68 | 2.90
20:00| 3323 |AUT30O|GLOGGNITZ MANNSDORF 4.404.301.57|6.25|2.25|12.0|3.45|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 5.50 | 4.90 | 2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.35]|1.47 | 1.62]|2.15|1.45
20:00| 3339 |AUT30O|MAUERWERK |LEOBENDO. 5.004.20|1.53]|7.00|2.15]13.0|3.35]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55|3.60| 1.60| 1.95|2.55 | 1.52
20:00| 3340 AUT3O|SIEGEND. AUST.W.I 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.70]33.0/2.30]2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90 | 9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 15.0| 1.37 | 2.55| 1.60 | 1.82|4.20 | 1.28
20:00|/ 5314 [TUR 1 |ANTALYA TRABZON 2.90|3.45/2.40|4.70|3.80|9.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.20|3.45[1.90|7.00/1.83|5.80]|1.53|1.80]2.05|1.97
20:00| 5315 TUR 1 |GALATAS. BASAKSEH. 1.63|4.45/4.60]|2.40/8.003.80|17.0]2.70|1.40|2.002.05]2.001.80]|1.53|3.45|12.25|11.0|1.45|1.65|1.48 |2.45
20:00/ 5316 |[TUR 1 |[KASIMPASA GOZTEPE 2.15|3.85/2.95|3.35|5.10|5.90|9.002.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.67 |4.10|1.87 | 7.00|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.88
20:00| 5418 |SWE 2 |OREBRO BRAGE 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
20:00| 5561 |DK3PF |AB KOBEN. FREMAD A. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
20:00| 5632 |NOR 2 |SKEID HODD 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.50|3.60|2.10|7.502.00|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
20:00| 5671 |NOR3 |RANA TROMSDAL. 4.704.20 | 1.55|6.50 | 2.20 2.2511.50|2.20 1.55]1.90
20:00/ 5806 [EST 1 |FLORA TAMMEKA 1.18/6.75]10.5]|1.45/16.01.97|65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.42|1.22]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.95|1.22 | 4.70
20:00| 8530 |SEN |OUAKAM J.FATICK 1.62|3.40|5.90 1.47 | 2.50
20:15/11065NALA |DENMARKW |WALES W 1.33/4.60/9.00]1.90|16.02.70|37.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.50|3.45|19.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 5.80
20:30| 2972 [KWTE |ARAB.MAN. SALMIYAH 1.40/4.40|7.25]11.92/12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70|1.40|2.002.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.45/3.10|2.60|13.0|1.57 | 1.87|1.35|4.10
20:30| 3336 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. OBERWART 2.00|3.80|2.95|3.00|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60]| 1.63 | 1.83
20:30| 3337 |AUT30O|WIENER SK NEUSIEDL 3.103.70|1.97|4.80 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.90 | 3.50|1.85 | 6.75]|1.65|4.70| 1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.70
20:30| 5481 |[SW4N |IK FRANKE BOLLSTAN. 1.95/3.80|3.10]2.95/4.80|5.30|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 1.93
21:00{11075/NALA |[NORWAY W ICELAND W 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.82]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.35|1.70 | 4.30
21:00{11382FARI2 |B36 T.lI AB ARGIR 6.75|4.80|1.35|9.00 | 1.77 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.52]1.70
21:00/11398/NALB |N.IRELW POLAND W 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.45]|16.04.10]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.72|4.50|1.85|2.30|3.50 | 1.73
21:00{11487|NALB |BELARUS W FINLAND W 9.50|4.80/1.30|17.0|1.82]38.0|2.55]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|15.0| 14.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.25]|2.15| 2.45|5.60 | 1.45
21:00| 2762 |MNEP |JEZERO RUDAR P. 1.58|3.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.55|/1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.401.75 | 3.90
21:00|2783 |BIH 1 |SIROKIB. SLOBOD.T. 1.23/6.0010.011.62|18.012.15|60.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.55|1.30]1.33|2.75|3.40|17.0|1.93 | 2.15]1.28 | 5.00
21:00| 2991 |[SAUC |ITIHAD J. QADISIYAH 2.10|3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10|2.55|1.80 | 5.602.00 | 7.50] 1.60 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.25
21:00/ 8906 |ISL2 |THOR FYLKIR 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.502.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]|1.52 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.00
21:30/11066|NALA |BELGIUM W SPAIN W 22.0/12.0/1.05|33.0|1.23|65.0|1.57|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|28.0|25.0|4.10|23.0|1.20 | 2.05]2.55|2.65]6.00 | 1.12
21:30/11076|NALA |GERMANYW  INETHERL.W 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.7514.10|15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 2.90
21:30{11452/ SW1P |AARAU GRASHOP. (0:4) 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95[1.85|6.00|1.90 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.00
21:30/ 4031 |[ESP 2 |CASTELLON ZARAGOZA 2.05|3.50|3.50|3.20|5.40|5.709.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.68 | 4.50|2.05|7.50]|1.50 | 1.70]1.73 | 2.15
21:30| 8531 |ITPPF |FIORE.M19 INTER M19 3.15]3.50|2.105.00|3.25]8.50 | 5.70]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.70 | 3.60|1.85|7.00]|1.68 | 4.20| 1.45|1.65|1.93|1.70
21:30/ 8907 |ISL2 |FJOLNIR IR REYKJ. 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70| 1.55|1.80 | 2.05 | 1.73
21:35111077|NALA |SCOTLAN.W AUSTRIAW 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.10|7.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
21:45/2571 [IRL1 |CORK CITY SHELBOUR. 3.60|3.20 | 2.05]6.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50|2.00 | 2.653.35 | 2.30
21:45/2572|IRL 1 |SLIGO ST.PATR. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.85
21:45/ 2573 IRL 1 |WATERFORD |DROGHEDA 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.501.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.50
21:45/2575|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. DERR.CITY 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.90 | 3.10
21:45/ 2592 |IRL 2 |KERRY LONGFORD 1.88/3.45/3.90]|2.95/5.90|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.902.30]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.782.20|1.90 | 2.85
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |UCD ATHLONE 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD DUNDALK 6.7514.10/1.45[11.0|2.10|27.0|3.15]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|9.50 | 8.50 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.60 | 3.70] 1.87 | 2.25]|4.40 | 1.55
21:45/ 2595 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. TREAT.UTD 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|14.10|15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.35|1.87 | 1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75| 2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
21:45/ 2596 |IRL 2 |BRAY FIN.HARPS 1.67|3.50|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
21:45/ 8633 [INALA |[ENGLAND W PORTUG.W 1.20/6.25]11.011.55/19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60|1.27]1.35|2.70|3.40|19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.30
22:00/1413 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. CD SAN L. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85] 2.65 | 3.00
22:00/2574 IRL 1 |SHAMROCK GALWAY 1.50/3.9016.25]12.25/10.03.40|22.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.63|3.90|2.80|13.0|1.88 | 2.30|1.62 | 4.20
22:10/11078NALA |FRANCE W SWITZER.W 1.27 |/5.0010.5]1.77 | 18.0|2.35|55.01.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]1.90 | 1.47 | 1.48 | 3.30| 3.60 | 20.0| 2.40 | 2.75| 1.45 | 6.00
22:1511117|ISL 2 |SELFOSS NJARDVIK 4.204.00/1.65]5.90|2.45]|10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20|4.90|2.15|9.001.57 | 3.70]|1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.55
22:15/11118|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR GRINDAVIK 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80]| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.85
22:15111119|ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK HK KOPAV. 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40|11.0|1.60 | 1.92|1.45 | 3.10
22:30| 1377 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO 12 JUNIO 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10|7.00|2.45|10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
23:00/1371 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO NACION.A. 3.60|3.05/2.10]6.00|3.50|11.0|6.75]|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 11.0]2.10|6.75]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.70 | 2.55
23:00| 8540 |COW2 |COSTA.W20 P.RIC.W20 1.48 14.206.00]2.10|9.50|3.05|22.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]1.77 | 1.57 | 1.48 |3.30|2.45|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.40 | 3.20
00:00{ 1292 |COL C |[FORTALEZA BOGOTA 1.40|4.207.75]|2.05/14.02.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]|1.60 | 3.90 | 3.25|19.0| 2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.50
00:00| 1293 |COL C |ORSOMARSO |ENVIGADO 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.30|2.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65] 3.35 | 2.30
00:55111532/BRA 4 |IGUATU CE MARANHAO 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50]2.45|9.50 ] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
00:55/ 1378 DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM CLUB FER. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
00:55| 1524 BRA 2 |VILLAN. NOVORIZ. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.30
02:30{11395/URU 2 |CLUB OR. ATENAS 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.70
03:00{ 1294 |COL C |DEP.CALI BOCA CALI 1.40|4.207.75]|2.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60]|1.58 | 3.60|3.10 | 16.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20
03:00| 1414 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. COPIAPO 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.80|2.35]2.35 | 2.55
03:00| 1490 [ECU 1 |[MACARA MANTA 1.52/3.7016.50]2.30 | 11.0|3.60|25.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40|3.20 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
03:00| 8541 |USL 2 |MINN.CITY CHICAG.DL 1.07 110.5]18.0 4.10]1.15|1.37
03:10| 1462 ARG3A|S.MAR.B. R.PILAR 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.25]|2.10|2.90]3.25 | 2.75
03:30| 6734 [INFRW|BRAZIL W JAPAN W 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20]2.35 | 2.40
04:00| 1442 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. RACING C. 2.40|2.70|3.50|4.00|5.30]8.009.501.28 | 3.35|7.50 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.60 | 3.65] 3.00 | 3.35
04:00| 6735 |INFRW MEXICO W URUGUAY W 1.13/7.50]16.011.43|27.01.92|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.55|1.22]|1.33|2.50|4.00|20.0|2.55|2.75]|1.25|6.25
05:00| 8666 |CAN 1 VANC. FC AT.OTTAWA 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50|4.90|2.25|9.501.73 | 4.80]|1.68 | 2.00]2.60 | 1.78
05:15/11386/AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. RIVERSIDE 5.304.20|1.53|7.50 | 2.15 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.40|1.45
06:00| 8636 |RU3G |DINAMO V. KALUGA 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 11.0] 2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.50
07:00/11383|NNSW |LAMBTON EDGEWORTH |3.40|3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80[9.00|4.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|4.60|3.90]|2.00|7.25|1.67|4.50|1.65|1.95]|2.25|1.73
07:30/11387|AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS LAUN.CITY 30.013.0|1.03 5.80|1.10|1.30
07:30{11388 AUTPL |IDEVONPORT  |KIN.LIONS 1.35/4.906.50]1.75|8.50|2.45|25.03.201.25|/1.70 | 1.80]|1.45/1.35]|1.35|2.35|12.20| 11.0| 1.47 | 1.55|1.23 | 3.15
08:00{11071AUVPL |AVONDALE MELB.KN. 1.15|7.50|11.011.35/15.0|1.85|65.0|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30 | 1.18|1.22|2.10|2.75|15.0|1.82 | 1.90 | 1.15 | 4.50
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08:00{11079/AUSPL |COMETS MODBURY 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30| 1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.92 | 1.80
08:00{11085/AUKA |COOMA TI. MONARO 3.15|3.90/1.90|4.90|2.75|8.504.80|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.50|3.501.77 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 4.10]1.35|1.50 ]| 1.78 | 1.53
08:00111112/AQPL |BR.R.M23 PENINSULA 3.703.90|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.30]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.50 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75]|1.60 | 4.10| 1.52 | 1.82|2.20 | 1.60
08:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY ULSAN C. 1.37 14.40/8.00]1.97 |14.0|2.80|33.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.95|1.55]|1.55|3.40|3.15|16.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.50 | 5.20
08:00| 4732 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. YEOJU C. 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85] 2.60 | 3.05
08:00| 4734 |[KOR 3 |GYEONGJU YANGPYEO. 1.73/3.45]4.70]12.70 | 7.25|14.90 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.25
08:00| 4812 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA YOKOH.M. 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85/6.00|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
08:00| 4819 [JPN 1 |FUKUOKA TOKYO V. 2.55|3.00/3.05[4.30|5.30|9.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
08:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA M.YAMAG. 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50|7.75]|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.20
08:00| 4829 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. YAMAGUCHI 1.83/3.4014.20]12.90|6.50|5.40|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.05/2.30|1.87 |5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]|1.98 | 3.25
08:00| 4830 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ TOYAMA 2.2513.10/3.20|3.70|5.507.25]9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.50 | 3.05
08:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. V VAREN 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.10|7.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.20
08:00| 4832 |JPN 2 |SANGAN EHIME 1.73|3.45]4.70]12.70 | 7.25|4.90 | 15.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.85|2.10]|1.80 | 5.40|2.70 | 12.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 3.40
08:00| 4833 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. JUBILO I 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
08:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |SENDAI SAPPORO 2.25|3.25|3.05[3.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
08:00| 4839 |JPN 1 |NAGOYA GE A.NIIGATA 2.00|3.35/4.00|3.30|6.75|6.50 | 14.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.00|2.75|2.00|6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.90
08:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |KUSATSU AZUL KLA. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45]10.011.92|2.55]2.15|3.10
08:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. NARA 2.45|3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 2.80
08:00| 4850 | JAP 3 |GAINAR.T. TOCH.CITY 4.90|3.45/1.70|7.50|2.65|15.04.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75|7.25|2.70 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.20] 1.95| 2.50 | 3.50 | 1.88
08:00| 4851 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ TEGEVAJ. 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
08:00/ 4852 |JAP 3 |OSAKA KAGOSHIMA 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83|2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
08:15/11072/AUVPL /ALTONA M. PR.LIONS 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.15
08:30{11080/ AUSPL |PLAYFORD CROYDON 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.00]2.701.35|1.92|1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.726.00|1.35|1.50]|1.58 | 1.75
09:00| 4733 |[KOR 3 |CHANGWON CHUNCHEON 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
09:30{11384/NNSW |B.SWANSEA VALENTINE 1.90|4.00|3.10]2.75 | 4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.3211.45

09:3011389NNSW |COOK.HILL WESTON W. 3.85/4.50|1.62|5.80|2.30]10.5|3.602.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|4.704.50(1.95/8.00|1.47 |3.35|1.37 | 1.47[1.90 | 1.38

10:00111091|AUNS |SUTHE.SH. MANL.UTD. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.10|9.00 | 5.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.50|3.60|1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57|1.90|2.15|1.85

10:00111096/AUWS |O.KINGSW. PERTH 1.624.004.40)2.35|6.2513.70|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.82]| 1.53 | 2.35
10:00111097/AUWS |PERT.R.S. FLOREAT 1.75]3.90|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30| 10.02.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10)2.05|7.75|1.52|1.82] 1.60 | 2.20
10:00111098/AUWS |BAYSWATER |FREM.CITY 1.45]4.50|5.40)11.95|7.25|12.85(17.0|3.20|1.25]|1.70|1.80|1.57|1.50)1.40 | 2.85]|2.05|8.50|1.40|1.47]1.28 | 2.20
10:00111099/AUWS | ARMADALE STIRL.M. 2.20/3.80|2.65(3.30/4.00]15.90|7.75|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.60|2.30|1.57|4.70]1.65|5.60]|1.32| 1.45[1.58 | 1.67
10:00111100AUWS |WESTER.K. SORREN.P. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.10
10:00111390[AUWS |BALCATTA PER.G.M23 3.80]4.10]1.70|5.40|2.50|9.50 | 4.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|4.40/4.20|2.00|7.75|1.55|3.80[1.40|1.62|2.05|1.50
10:00/4820 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA VISSEL K. 3.05|3.15]2.45]5.30|4.10/10.0|8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25[1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.60
10:00| 8515 |CHI3A |TAIANT. S.PORTII 2.35/3.00|3.103.905.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50]2.4010.012.10|2.90|2.80 | 3.15
10:00| 8516 |CHI3A |S.RONGHAI JIANGX.L. 3.40|3.20|2.10|5.70|3.45|10.0|6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.98 | 6.50[2.00 | 2.653.15|2.35
10:30111092/AUNS |NWS SPIR. BLACKT.C. 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.05|8.50|5.602.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40/3.50|1.92|6.75|1.70|5.10[1.52|1.85]|2.10 | 1.80
10:30111093/AUKA |CANBERRA O'C.KNIG. 1.2016.50 | 9.50)1.45|12.0|2.00|45.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.801.37|1.2211.25|2.20)2.75|15.0|1.70 | 1.85] 1.20 | 4.30
10:30111396/AUSPL |ADEL.M23 RAIDERS 1.80]4.00|3.35]12.604.90|4.40(8.50]2.90|1.30|1.80]1.85|2.05|1.95]1.55|3.90|1.80|6.00|1.35|1.47]|1.45|1.75
10:30/4738 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. HWASEONG 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.80|6.505.00|{12.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]1.85|2.90
10:30|4739 |SKO 2 [SEOUL E. BUSAN P. 2.20/3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.60
10:30| 8517 |CHI3A |N.HAIMEN SHAND.II 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95 |6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.50
11:00111094/AUNS |APIA LEL CC MA.M23 1.1816.75/10.5]11.42 | 14.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.75/1.85

11:00| 8518 |CHI3A |HANGZHOU L.LONGY. 1.983.20/3.80)3.25|6.25|6.00 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.90 | 2.65]1.98 |6.502.75| 11.0]2.15]|2.85]2.35 | 3.70
11:00| 8533 |CHI3B |GUANGZ.D. CHR.II 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70 | 5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]|4.203.10|2.15|7.25]2.4010.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.15
11:00| 8534 |CHI3B |KUNMING GUIZHOU 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80/4.50]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|5.404.10]2.40/9.00]2.30|7.75]|2.00|2.85]2.90 | 2.85
11:00| 8535 |CHI3B |G.RUISHI Q.YASSIN 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70/5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
11:30[11453|NNSW |MAITLAND ADAMSTOWN |1.85|4.00|3.20|2.65|4.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47

11:30/4837 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. KAWASAKI 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.60]6.25|12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.00]2.40|10.0]|1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.85




